FY10 LIT's Under $100

Dept From/To Line # Amount
Facilities Maintenance From 01.0100.0509.004999 S$100.00
To 01.0100.0509.004210 $100.00
Non-Departmental From 01.0100.0409.002050 $90.00
Emergency Management To 01.0100.0541.002050 $90.00
Elections From 01.0100.0492.004210 $100.00
To 01.0100.0492.004209 $100.00
Human Resources From 01.0100.0402.001100 $14.85
To 01.0100.0402.001110 $14.95
Human Resources From 01.0100.0402.003010 $80.00
To 01.0100.0402.004209 $80.00
Tax Assessor/Collector From 01.0100.0499.001103 $4.13
To 01.0100.0499.001110 $4.13
Veteran's Services From 01.0100.0405.004999 $5.69
To 01.0100.0405.004541 $5.69
395th District Court From 01.0100.0439.004999 $26.00
To 01.0100.0439.004212 $26.00
Parks From 01.0100.0510.003115 $78.75
To 01.0100.0510.004505 $78.75
Human Resources From 01.0100.0402.003010 $80.00
To 01.0100.0402.004209 $80.00
District Courts From 01.0100.0435.004999 $62.26
To 01.0100.0435.004621 $62.26
Facilities Maintenance From 01.0100.0509.004999 $6.52
To 01.0100.0509.003905 $6.52
911 Communications From 01.0100.0581.004999 $96.00
To 01.0100.0581.003900 $96.00
Extension Service From 01.0100.0665.003100 $17.00
To 01.0100.0665.003900 $17.00

Human Resources From 01.0100.0402.003006 $15.00



Dept

Human Resources

Facilities Maintenance

Non-Departmental

County Court at Law #1

Human Resources

Tax Assessor/Collector

Constable Precinct #4

Human Resources

Human Resources

Parks

Tax Assessor/Collector

Constable Precinct #1

County Court at Law #4

Human Resources

From/To
From

To

To

From
To
From
To
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

Line #

01.0100.0402.003010
01.0100.0402.003005
01.0100.0402.004350

01.0100.0402.003010
01.0100.0402.003005
01.0100.0402.003011
01.0100.0402.004350
01.0100.0402.004500

01.0100.0509.004999
01.0100.0509.003100

01.0100.0409.001107
01.0100.0426.001107

01.0100.0402.004999
01.0100.0402.004350

01.0100.0499.004999
01.0100.0499.004410

01.0100.0554.003008
01.0100.0554.004999

01.0100.0402.004999
01.0100.0402.004231

01.0100.0402.001100
01.0100.0402.001110

01.0100.0510.004100
01.0100.0510.001110

01.0100.0499.001103
01.0100.0499.001110

01.0100.0551.004999
01.0100.0551.001110

01.0100.0429.003100
01.0100.0429.004212

01.0100.0402.001100
01.0100.0402.001110

Amount
$80.00
$85.00
$10.00

$95.00
$95.00
$55.00

$8.00
$47.00

$80.39
$80.39

$100.00
$100.00

$10.00
$10.00

$2.00
$2.00

$9.92
$9.92

$90.00
$90.00

$46.41
$46.41

$60.00
$60.00

$20.63
$20.63

$13.50
$13.50

$100.00
$100.00

$89.08
$89.08



Dept
Budget Office

Tax Assessor/Collector

JP Precinct #2

JP Precinct #2

Extension Service

Emergency Management

Constable Precinct #4

Facilities Maintenance

District Attorney

District Attorney

JP Precinct #2

Human Resources

Constable Precinct #2

JP Precinct #2

26th District Court

Human Resources

From/To
From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From

Line #
01.0100.0491.003120
01.0100.0491.003100

01.0100.0499.001103
01.0100.0499.001110

01.0100.0452.003100
01.0100.0452.003005

01.0100.0452.003100
01.0100.0452.003006

01.0100.0665.003100
01.0100.0665.003006

01.0100.0541.004310
01.0100.0541.005700

01.0100.0554.003102
01.0100.0554.004999

01.0100.0509.003105
01.0100.0509.003100

01.0100.0440.004932
01.0100.0440.004999

01.0100.0440.004932
01.0100.0440.004621

01.0100.0452.003100
01.0100.0452.003006

01.0100.0402.004544
01.0100.0402.004231

01.0100.0552.004999
01.0100.0552.004705

01.0100.0452.003100
01.0100.0452.003901

01.0100.0436.004999
01.0100.0436.001110

01.0100.0402.001100

Amount
$100.00
$100.00

$4.13
$4.13

$70.64
$70.64

$50.00
$50.00

$48.00
$48.00

$50.00
$50.00

$40.82
$40.82

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$90.00
$90.00

$14.00
$14.00

$5.47
$5.47

$71.87
$71.87

$100.00



Dept

Constable Precinct #2

26th District Court

Tax Assessor/Collector

Facilities Maintenance

Human Resources

Constable Precinct #1

911 Communications

County Clerk -- Judicial

JP Precinct #3

County Judge

Facilities Maintenance

Mobile Outreach

Adult Probation

JP Precinct #2

Information Technology

From/To
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

Line #
01.0100.0402.001107

01.0100.0552.004999
01.0100.0552.004705

01.0100.0436.004999
01.0100.0436.001110

01.0100.0499.001103
01.0100.0499.001110

01.0100.0509.004990
01.0100.0509.003301

01.0100.0402.004544
01.0100.0402.004350

01.0100.0551.001100
01.0100.0551.001110

01.0100.0581.004999
01.0100.0581.003001

01.0100.0404.004350
01.0100.0404.004211

01.0100.0453.004410
01.0100.0453.004141

01.0100.0400.001107
01.0100.0400.001110

01.0100.0509.004500
01.0100.0509.004541

01.0100.0341.004999
01.0100.0341.003900

01.0100.0572.004901
01.0100.0572.003301

01.0100.0452.003100
01.0100.0452.004211

01.0100.0503.003105
01.0100.0503.004231

Amount
$100.00

$35.00
$35.00

$51.34
$51.34

$12.38
$12.38

$100.00
$100.00

$95.00
$95.00

$13.25
$13.25

$11.65
$11.65

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$32.45
$32.45

$100.00
$100.00

$86.00
$86.00

$19.54
$19.54

$60.00
$60.00

$99.00
$99.00



Dept

EMS

JP Precinct #1

Health District

Tax Assessor/Collector

Tax Assessor/Collector

26th District Court

Commissioner Precinct #3

Facilities Maintenance

District Clerk

County Court at Law #4

JP Precinct #2

Mobile Outreach

Emergency Management

Emergency Management

Commissioner Precinct #3

From/To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

Line #

01.0100.0540.004999
01.0100.0540.004705

01.0100.0451.004999
01.0100.0451.004209

01.0100.0630.004210
01.0100.0630.003010

01.0100.0499.001103
01.0100.0499.001110

01.0100.0499.001103
01.0100.0499.001110

01.0100.0436.004999
01.0100.0436.004211

01.0100.0213.004999
01.0100.0213.004211

01.0100.0509.004210
01.0100.0509.004211

01.0100.0450.004999
01.0100.0450.003601

01.0100.0429.004999
01.0100.0429.004212

01.0100.0452.003100
01.0100.0452.004350

01.0100.0341.004999
01.0100.0341.003900

01.0100.0541.004310
01.0100.0541.003005

01.0100.0541.004310
01.0100.0541.003005

01.0100.0213.004999
01.0100.0213.003120

Amount

$60.00
$60.00

$47.29
$47.29

$100.00
$100.00

$25.60
$25.60

$0.01
$0.01

$2.04
$2.04

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$27.00
$27.00

$100.00
$100.00

$10.15
$10.15

$90.00
$90.00

$50.00
$50.00

$2.00
$2.00

$66.25
$66.25



Dept
Elections

JP Precinct #2

District Attorney

26th District Court

JP Precinct #2

District Attorney

JP Precinct #1

Mobile Outreach

Budget Office

Constable Precinct #3

Constable Precinct #2

From/To
From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

From
To

Line #
01.0100.0492.004999
01.0100.0492.004211

01.0100.0452.004999
01.0100.0452.004209

01.0100.0440.004350
01.0100.0440.004932

01.0100.0436.004999
01.0100.0436.004211

01.0100.0452.004999
01.0100.0452.004216

01.0100.0440.003321
01.0100.0440.004211

01.0100.0451.004218
01.0100.0451.004210

01.0100.0341.004541
01.0100.0341.003311

01.0100.0491.004999
01.0100.0491.003901

01.0100.0553.004999
01.0100.0553.003008

01.0100.0553.003005
01.0100.0553.003008

Amount
$100.00
$100.00

$15.00
$15.00

$73.93
$73.93

$4.19
$4.19

$80.00
$80.00

$§72.07
$72.07

$100.00
$100.00

$21.00
$21.00

$59.00
$59.00

$99.00
$99.00

$45.00
$45.00



