## FY10 LIT's Under \$100

Dept	From/To	Line #	Amount
Facilities Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.004999	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0509.004210	\$100.00
Non-Departmental Emergency Management	From	01.0100.0409.002050	\$90.00
	To	01.0100.0541.002050	\$90.00
Elections	From	01.0100.0492.004210	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0492.004209	\$100.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.001100	\$14.85
	To	01.0100.0402.001110	\$14.95
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.003010	\$80.00
	To	01.0100.0402.004209	\$80.00
Tax Assessor/Collector	From	01.0100.0499.001103	\$4.13
	To	01.0100.0499.001110	\$4.13
Veteran's Services	From	01.0100.0405.004999	\$5.69
	To	01.0100.0405.004541	\$5.69
395th District Court	From	01.0100.0439.004999	\$26.00
	To	01.0100.0439.004212	\$26.00
Parks	From	01.0100.0510.003115	\$78.75
	To	01.0100.0510.004505	\$78.75
Human Resources	From To	01.0100.0402.003010 01.0100.0402.004209	\$80.00
District Courts	From To	01.0100.0435.004999 01.0100.0435.004621	\$62.26
Facilities Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.004999	\$62.26
911 Communications	To	01.0100.0509.003905 01.0100.0581.004999	\$6.52
Extension Service	To	01.0100.0581.003900	\$96.00
	From	01.0100.0665.003100	\$17.00
Human Resources	To	01.0100.0665.003900	\$17.00
	From	01.0100.0402.003006	\$15.00

Dept	From/To	Line #	Amount
	From	01.0100.0402.003010	\$80.00
	То	01.0100.0402.003005	\$85.00
	То	01.0100.0402.004350	\$10.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.003010	\$95.00
	То	01.0100.0402.003005	\$95.00
	From	01.0100.0402.003011	\$55.00
	То	01.0100.0402.004350	\$8.00
	То	01.0100.0402.004500	\$47.00
Facilities Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.004999	\$80.39
	То	01.0100.0509.003100	\$80.39
Non-Departmental	From	01.0100.0409.001107	\$100.00
County Court at Law #1	То	01.0100.0426.001107	\$100.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.004999	\$10.00
	То	01.0100.0402.004350	\$10.00
Tax Assessor/Collector	From	01.0100.0499.004999	\$2.00
,	То	01.0100.0499.004410	\$2.00
Constable Precinct #4	From	01.0100.0554.003008	\$9.92
	То	01.0100.0554.004999	\$9.92
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.004999	\$90.00
	То	01.0100.0402.004231	\$90.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.001100	\$46.41
Trainer Nessources	То	01.0100.0402.001110	\$46.41
Parks	From	01.0100.0510.004100	\$60.00
Tarks	To	01.0100.0510.004100	\$60.00
	_		
Tax Assessor/Collector	From	01.0100.0499.001103	\$20.63
	To	01.0100.0499.001110	\$20.63
Constable Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0551.004999	\$13.50
	То	01.0100.0551.001110	\$13.50
County Court at Law #4	From	01.0100.0429.003100	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0429.004212	\$100.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.001100	\$89.08
	То	01.0100.0402.001110	\$89.08

Dept	From/To	Line #	Amount
Budget Office	From	01.0100.0491.003120	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0491.003100	\$100.00
Tax Assessor/Collector	From	01.0100.0499.001103	\$4.13
·	To	01.0100.0499.001110	\$4.13
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.003100	\$70.64
	То	01.0100.0452.003005	\$70.64
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.003100	\$50.00
31 1 1 Comict in 2	To	01.0100.0452.003006	\$50.00
	10	01.0100.0432.003000	750.00
Extension Service	From	01.0100.0665.003100	\$48.00
	То	01.0100.0665.003006	\$48.00
Emergency Management	From	01.0100.0541.004310	\$50.00
Emergency Wanagement	To	01.0100.0541.005700	\$50.00
	10	01.0100.0541.005700	Ş30.00
Constable Precinct #4	From	01.0100.0554.003102	\$40.82
	To	01.0100.0554.004999	\$40.82
Facilities Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.003105	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0509.003100	\$100.00
Dictrict Attornov	From	01 0100 0440 004033	¢100.00
District Attorney	_	01.0100.0440.004932	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0440.004999	\$100.00
District Attorney	From	01.0100.0440.004932	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0440.004621	\$100.00
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.003100	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0452.003006	\$100.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.004544	\$90.00
Traman Resources	To	01.0100.0402.004231	\$90.00
	10	01.0100.0402.004231	750.00
Constable Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0552.004999	\$14.00
	To	01.0100.0552.004705	\$14.00
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.003100	\$5.47
	То	01.0100.0452.003901	\$5.47
26th District Court	From	01.0100.0436.004999	\$71.87
Zoth District Court	To	01.0100.0436.004399	\$71.87 \$71.87
	10	01.0100.0430.001110	٧/ ٢.٥/
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.001100	\$100.00

Dept	<b>From/To</b> To	<i>Line #</i> 01.0100.0402.001107	<b>Amount</b> \$100.00
Constable Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0552.004999	\$35.00
	To	01.0100.0552.004705	\$35.00
26th District Court	From	01.0100.0436.004999	\$51.34
	To	01.0100.0436.001110	\$51.34
Tax Assessor/Collector	From	01.0100.0499.001103	\$12.38
	To	01.0100.0499.001110	\$12.38
Facilities Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.004990	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0509.003301	\$100.00
Human Resources	From	01.0100.0402.004544	\$95.00
	To	01.0100.0402.004350	\$95.00
Constable Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0551.001100	\$13.25
	To	01.0100.0551.001110	\$13.25
911 Communications	From	01.0100.0581.004999	\$11.65
	To	01.0100.0581.003001	\$11.65
County Clerk Judicial	From	01.0100.0404.004350	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0404.004211	\$100.00
JP Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0453.004410	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0453.004141	\$100.00
County Judge	From	01.0100.0400.001107	\$32.45
	To	01.0100.0400.001110	\$32.45
Facilities Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.004500	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0509.004541	\$100.00
Mobile Outreach	From	01.0100.0341.004999	\$86.00
	To	01.0100.0341.003900	\$86.00
Adult Probation	From	01.0100.0572.004901	\$19.54
	To	01.0100.0572.003301	\$19.54
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.003100	\$60.00
	To	01.0100.0452.004211	\$60.00
Information Technology	From	01.0100.0503.003105	\$99.00
	To	01.0100.0503.004231	\$99.00

Dept	From/To	Line #	Amount
EMS	From	01.0100.0540.004999	\$60.00
	To	01.0100.0540.004705	\$60.00
JP Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0451.004999	\$47.29
	To	01.0100.0451.004209	\$47.29
Health District	From	01.0100.0630.004210	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0630.003010	\$100.00
Tax Assessor/Collector	From	01.0100.0499.001103	\$25.60
	To	01.0100.0499.001110	\$25.60
Tax Assessor/Collector	From	01.0100.0499.001103	\$0.01
	To	01.0100.0499.001110	\$0.01
26th District Court	From	01.0100.0436.004999	\$2.04
	To	01.0100.0436.004211	\$2.04
Commissioner Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0213.004999	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0213.004211	\$100.00
Facilities Maintenance	From	01.0100.0509.004210	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0509.004211	\$100.00
District Clerk	From	01.0100.0450.004999	\$27.00
	To	01.0100.0450.003601	\$27.00
County Court at Law #4	From	01.0100.0429.004999	\$100.00
	To	01.0100.0429.004212	\$100.00
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.003100	\$10.15
	To	01.0100.0452.004350	\$10.15
Mobile Outreach	From	01.0100.0341.004999	\$90.00
	To	01.0100.0341.003900	\$90.00
Emergency Management	From	01.0100.0541.004310	\$50.00
	To	01.0100.0541.003005	\$50.00
Emergency Management	From	01.0100.0541.004310	\$2.00
	To	01.0100.0541.003005	\$2.00
Commissioner Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0213.004999	\$66.25
	To	01.0100.0213.003120	\$66.25

Dept	From/To	Line #	Amount
Elections	From	01.0100.0492.004999	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0492.004211	\$100.00
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.004999	\$15.00
	То	01.0100.0452.004209	\$15.00
District Attorney	From	01.0100.0440.004350	\$73.93
	То	01.0100.0440.004932	\$73.93
26th District Court	From	01.0100.0436.004999	\$4.19
	То	01.0100.0436.004211	\$4.19
JP Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0452.004999	\$80.00
	То	01.0100.0452.004216	\$80.00
District Attorney	From	01.0100.0440.003321	\$72.07
	То	01.0100.0440.004211	\$72.07
JP Precinct #1	From	01.0100.0451.004218	\$100.00
	То	01.0100.0451.004210	\$100.00
Mobile Outreach	From	01.0100.0341.004541	\$21.00
	То	01.0100.0341.003311	\$21.00
Budget Office	From	01.0100.0491.004999	\$59.00
	То	01.0100.0491.003901	\$59.00
Constable Precinct #3	From	01.0100.0553.004999	\$99.00
	То	01.0100.0553.003008	\$99.00
Constable Precinct #2	From	01.0100.0553.003005	\$45.00
	То	01.0100.0553.003008	\$45.00